

242 Westfork Court, Suite A; Lithia Springs, GA 30122 Phone 678-742-7310 • Fax 770-679-8751

E-Mail: info@RPMxpo.com

Web: https://RPMxpo.boomerecommerce.com



Quick Facts - continued

Exhibit Schedule			
Jewelry Exchange Move-in:	Monday, July 22, 2024	11:00 am - 2:00 pm	
Exhibitor Move-in:	Tuesday, July 23, 2024	8:30 am - 5:00 pm	
Important : Exhibits MUST be assembled and fully operational by 5:00 pm on Tuesday, July 23, 2024. In the event an exhibit is not fully assembled and operational by 5:00 pm on Tuesday, July 23, 2024, Show Management reserves the right to remove all exhibit materials and repossess all rights to the exhibit area. The Exhibitor will be considered in default of the signed contact and will NOT be entitled to any refund for such exhibit space.			
Jewelry Exchange Hours:	Monday, July 22, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024	2:00 pm - 5:30 pm 8:45 am - 11:45 am	
Welcome Reception Hours:	Tuesday, July 23, 2024	5:00 pm - 7:00 pm	
Exhibit Hours:	Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Thursday, July 25, 2024	10:30 am - 5:00 pm 9:30 am - 12:00 pm	
Exhibitor Move-out:	Thursday, July 25, 2024	12:00 pm - 5:00 pm	
DI FACE NOTE:			

PLEASE NOTE:

THE EXHIBIT HALL CLOSES AT 12:00pm ON THURSDAY, JULY 25th. Exhibits may not be dismantled prior to 12:00 pm
Thursday, July 25, 2024 All exhibits must be dismantled and removed by Thursday, July 25th at 5:00pm.
Your Carrier must sign in for pick-up before 4:00pm on Thursday, July 25th or freight may be re-consigned through the official show carrier, ABF Freight. Re-consigned freight begins at 4:00 pm.

Shipping Address			
Shipments to Advance Warehouse:	Direct to Show Site:		
To avoid an off target surcharge: Shipments must arrive no later than 7/12/24. Shipments received after 7/12/24 are subject to a 25% surcharge, unless shipping via ABF Freight. Shipments will not be accepted if delivered after 7/17/24	Shipments will not be accepted if delivered before 7/22/24		
Pawn Expo RPMxpo c/o ABF Freight 4501 North Lamb Las Vegas, NV, 89115 Phone Number: (702) 457-1522	Pawn Expo Paris Las Vegas c/o RPMxpo 3655 S. Las Vegas Blvd. Las Vegas, NV, 89109		
Booth #	Booth #		